
Team Position Name Phone Number Email

U6 Coach Sam Richardson 0404 099 987 samricho89@outlook.com

U7 Coach Carl Deem 0448 644 305 carl_fiona89@hotmail.com

U8 Coach Dan Mcgowan 0401 767 975 dmcgowan@cqfms.com.au

U9 Gold Coach Ben Fisher 0438 837 288 benfisher28@icloud.com

U9 Green Coach Pat Daly 0422 033 339 Patmickdaly@hotmail.com

U10 Coach Simon Pearce 0438 646 805 s.pearce@mkysugar.com.au

U10 Coach Leon Marteene 0437 644 421 leon.marteene@gmail.com

U11 Coach Jim Green 0415 394 331 jamesandkatie24@bigpond.com

U12 Green Coach Trent Peno 0401 049 001 patapeno@bigpond.com

U12 Gold Coach Tony Walsh 0427 066 553 awalsh6655@gmail.com

U13 Coach Darryl Martin 0429 485 909 daz.n.aimee@hotmail.com

U14  Coach Dave Hoare 0408 241 680 davidhoare12@bigpond.com

U15 Coach Les Blaney 0412 279 287 lesblaney@outlook.com

U15 Coach Nathan Steindl 0419 743 694 nathanandrenae@bigpond.com

U16 Coach Trent Peno 0401 049 001 patapeno@bigpond.com

U17 Coach Shane Anderson 0439 024 176 president.wanderers@outlook.com

U17 Coach Pat Daly 0422 033 339 Patmickdaly@hotmail.com

U12 Girls Coach Dallas Larsen 0407 514 983 vicepresident.wanderers@outlook.com

U14 Girls Coach David Zammit 0448 749 238 david.zammit@outlook.com

U16 Girls Coach Eva Daly 0427 576 564 evadalyy@gmail.com

U18 Girls Coach Duncan Watt 0439 024 176 duncan.watt78@outlook.com
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